
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/08/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE SEAFOOD PARADISE - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

mercredi 3 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,9 +1

FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 6,8 5 41
-

2 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 0,7 +2

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,3 6 41
-

3 MALVY Helene VAL GRAND FRA +2,0 +4

CHRETIEN Jean-Philippe VAL GRAND FRA 1,3 +1 39
-

4 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,7 8

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,2 11 38
-

5 FAYEULLE Albert Jr WIMEREUX FRA +1,2 +4

FIOLLEAU Pierrik WIMEREUX FRA 6,7 5 38
-

6 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 3,2 1

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,5 12 37
-

7 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9 37
-

8 BOIS François-Xavier MORFONTAINE FRA 8,6 7

BOIS Charles-Louis MORFONTAINE FRA 16,1 15 37
-

9 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7 1

DEMEESTERE Cesar HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,4 15 37
-

10 KERNANET Marceau HARDELOT FRA 1,7 +1

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,4 7 36
-

11 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 0,2 +2

VERGRIETE Remy HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 36
-

12 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,8 5

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,8 27 35
-

13 BORIONE-NICOLAY Stéphanie SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

NICOLAY Maxime MENNEVILLE FRA 2,8 0 35
-

14 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,4 1

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10 35
-

15 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9

PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 10,9 9 35
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,7 5 34
-

17 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,4 1

AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,7 8 34
-

18 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,3 5

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10 34
-

19 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 6,1 4

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 34
-

20 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 34
-

21 MONTURY Jean HARDELOT FRA 3,0 0

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,6 7 33
-

22 SKRZYPCZAK Laurent HARDELOT FRA 10,6 9

PLANECKI Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,1 9 33
-

23 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 4,9 3

VANCO Corentin BONDUES FRA 17,3 16 33
-

24 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 5

THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,6 7 33
-

25 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 8,6 7

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 32
-

26 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,5 5

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4 10 31
-

27 LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 6,0 4

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 8,2 6 31
-

28 GUERMONPREZ Véronique VILLARCEAUX FRA 11,5 10

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 31
-

29 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 7,5 5

SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,2 7 30
-

30 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1 11

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 30
-

31 SANNER-HUON Alix AMIENS FRA 6,2 4

SANNER Nicolas AMIENS FRA 10,6 9 30
-

32 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 20,6 20

BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23 29
-

33 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 12,5 11

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 29
-

34 ROSSOLINO Nicolas 11,4 10

DESPIEGELAERE Ariane 17,3 17 29
-

35 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9 29
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 28,8 26 29
-

37 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,3 11

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12 28
-

38 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,3 7 28
-

39 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

HULET Meriem 20,8 20 28
-

40 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,4 18

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 27
-

41 D'ARJUZON Claire LE TOUQUET FRA 18,2 18

DUTERTRE Jean HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,4 18 27
-

42 GAUTIER Yves LE TOUQUET FRA 12,4 11

LENDAIS Jean Francois LE TOUQUET FRA 12,6 11 27
-

43 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22 27
-

44 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 26
-

45 GILLIARD Henri HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,7 27 26
-

46 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 25 26
-

47 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,6 20 25
-

48 MALVY Vincent MARIVAUX FRA 17,1 16

CRUEIZE Philippe ST MARC FRA 24,5 24 25
-

49 HULET Manuel 15,7 15

GALLEZ Nathalie 26,1 26 25
-

50 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,8 8

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 25
-

51 FOURCARD François BOIS DES RETZ FRA 14,3 13

LOBEAU Laurent BONDUES FRA 19,2 19 25
-

52 DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 13,0 12

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,1 16 25
-

53 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

AFCHAIN Jean Marie BRIGODE FRA 17,7 17 24
-

54 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland HARDELOT FRA 15,4 14

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 24
-

55 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15

AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15 23
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
56 BONTE Kévin HARDELOT FRA 7,7 6

BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 24,2 24 23
-

57 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 16,2 15

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 19,8 19 23
-

58 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,3 13

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,5 21 22
-

59 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 13,4 12

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 26 22
-

60 GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 21
-

61 HELM Alex 13,8 12

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 26 21
-

62 LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26 20
-

63 NAVARRE Claudie BRIGODE FRA 19,2 19

SEVEZ Marie-Claude BRIGODE FRA 22,6 22 20
-

64 LECOUFFE Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22 20
-

65 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15

CHUFFART Odile HARDELOT FRA 17,0 16 20
-

66 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 21 20
-

67 LEFEBVRE Denis AIX LES BAINS FRA 18,1 17

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 30,6 27 18
-

68 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 19 18
-

69 FOURCARD Karine BOIS DES RETZ FRA 20,3 20

LOBEAU Sylvie BONDUES FRA 25,7 26 18
-

70 VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 34,1 26 18
-

71 DUCLOY Etienne LE TOUQUET FRA 15,1 14

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 29,4 27 18
-

72 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 26 18
-

73 AFCHAIN Jacqueline BRIGODE FRA 19,4 19

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21 18
-

74 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,0 26 17
-

75 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19

DOYEN Xavier 20,1 20 17
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 WILLEMYNNS Tessy 26,4 26

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,5 27 17
-

77 ALEXANDRE Sylvie 24,4 24

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 41 26 16
-

78 DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 24,1 24

DELMARRE Nathalie HARDELOT FRA 37 26 16
-

79 REISENTHEL Alain THUMERIES FRA 18,0 17

ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 16
-

80 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,8 26 16
-

81 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21 15
-

82 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 26,5 26

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,1 26 15
-

83 MINET Christian DUNKERQUE FRA 16,7 16

BAILLIEUL Jason HARDELOT FRA 54 27 15
-

84 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 14
-

85 DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 20,7 20

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1 23 14
-

86 MOUCHON Yves DUNKERQUE FRA 17,4 17

MOUCHON Catherine DUNKERQUE FRA 27,1 26 14
-

87 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 14
-

88 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25

DOYEN Pascale 27,4 26 14
-

89 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 26

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,6 27 14
-

90 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 22,5 22

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,8 26 13
-

91 TREFFEL Charles LILLE METROPOLE FRA 29,2 27

PETITDEMANGE Isabelle LILLE METROPOLE FRA 37 26 12
-

92 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 19,6 19

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 20,6 20 12
-

93 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 26 11
-

94 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24

ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,1 27 11
-

95 DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 24,5 24

BYL Bruno HARDELOT FRA 40 27 8
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
96 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,6 27

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,3 26 8
-

97 NAVARRE Olivier BRIGODE FRA 27,2 27

WATTINNE Alain BRIGODE FRA 28,1 27 7
-

98 LANGLOIS Gaetan HARDELOT FRA 34,5 27

BATAILLE Antoine HARDELOT FRA 49 27 6
-

99 AUGIER Erwan LE TOUQUET FRA 6,9 5

HERRMANN Gary FOURQUEUX FRA 9,6 8 ---
-

100 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 26 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/08/2022Net Mixte

COUPE SEAFOOD PARADISE - LES DUNES
Classement Net

mercredi 3 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 20,6 20

BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23 51
-

2 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 28,8 26 51
-

3 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22 49
-

4 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,7 8

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,2 11 48
-

5 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 47
-

6 BOIS François-Xavier MORFONTAINE FRA 8,6 7

BOIS Charles-Louis MORFONTAINE FRA 16,1 15 47
-

7 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,8 5

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,8 27 46
-

8 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 12,5 11

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 46
-

9 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,4 18

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 45
-

10 D'ARJUZON Claire LE TOUQUET FRA 18,2 18

DUTERTRE Jean HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,4 18 45
-

11 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,9 +1

FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 6,8 5 45
-

12 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 0,7 +2

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,3 6 45
-

13 ROSSOLINO Nicolas 11,4 10

DESPIEGELAERE Ariane 17,3 17 45
-

14 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 25 45
-

15 HULET Manuel 15,7 15

GALLEZ Nathalie 26,1 26 44
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

HULET Meriem 20,8 20 44
-

17 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 0,2 +2

VERGRIETE Remy HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 44
-

18 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9

PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 10,9 9 44
-

19 LAMBIN Pierre HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26 43
-

20 DE CROMBRUGGHE Roland HARDELOT FRA 15,4 14

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 43
-

21 VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 34,1 26 43
-

22 GUERMONPREZ Véronique VILLARCEAUX FRA 11,5 10

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 43
-

23 MALVY Vincent MARIVAUX FRA 17,1 16

CRUEIZE Philippe ST MARC FRA 24,5 24 42
-

24 DELECOURT France LE TOUQUET FRA 8,6 7

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 42
-

25 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9 42
-

26 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 3,2 1

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,5 12 42
-

27 SKRZYPCZAK Laurent HARDELOT FRA 10,6 9

PLANECKI Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,1 9 42
-

28 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 42
-

29 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7 1

DEMEESTERE Cesar HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 16,4 15 42
-

30 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,4 1

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10 42
-

31 FOURCARD François BOIS DES RETZ FRA 14,3 13

LOBEAU Laurent BONDUES FRA 19,2 19 42
-

32 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 16,2 15

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 19,8 19 42
-

33 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 26 42
-

34 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,6 20 41
-

35 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1 11

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 41
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,3 5

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10 41
-

37 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 6,1 4

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 41
-

38 VANCO Arthur FLANDRES FRA 4,9 3

VANCO Corentin BONDUES FRA 17,3 16 41
-

39 WILLEMYNNS Tessy 26,4 26

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,5 27 41
-

40 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,3 11

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12 40
-

41 FAYEULLE Albert Jr WIMEREUX FRA +1,2 +4

FIOLLEAU Pierrik WIMEREUX FRA 6,7 5 40
-

42 ALEXANDRE Sylvie 24,4 24

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 41 26 39
-

43 LEFEBVRE Denis AIX LES BAINS FRA 18,1 17

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 30,6 27 39
-

44 REISENTHEL Alain THUMERIES FRA 18,0 17

ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 39
-

45 DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 13,0 12

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,1 16 39
-

46 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 5

THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,6 7 39
-

47 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,7 5 38
-

48 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

AFCHAIN Jean Marie BRIGODE FRA 17,7 17 38
-

49 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,5 5

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4 10 38
-

50 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15

AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15 38
-

51 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,3 13

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,5 21 38
-

52 LECOUFFE Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 19,4 19

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22 38
-

53 NAVARRE Claudie BRIGODE FRA 19,2 19

SEVEZ Marie-Claude BRIGODE FRA 22,6 22 38
-

54 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,8 26 38
-

55 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9 38
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
56 GILLIARD Henri HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,7 27 38
-

57 GAUTIER Yves LE TOUQUET FRA 12,4 11

LENDAIS Jean Francois LE TOUQUET FRA 12,6 11 38
-

58 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 27,6 26

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 29,6 27 38
-

59 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 7,5 5

SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,2 7 37
-

60 DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 24,1 24

DELMARRE Nathalie HARDELOT FRA 37 26 37
-

61 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 37
-

62 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,8 8

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 37
-

63 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,4 1

AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,7 8 37
-

64 MONTURY Jean HARDELOT FRA 3,0 0

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,6 7 37
-

65 FOURCARD Karine BOIS DES RETZ FRA 20,3 20

LOBEAU Sylvie BONDUES FRA 25,7 26 37
-

66 HELM Alex 13,8 12

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,2 26 37
-

67 SANNER-HUON Alix AMIENS FRA 6,2 4

SANNER Nicolas AMIENS FRA 10,6 9 37
-

68 AFCHAIN Jacqueline BRIGODE FRA 19,4 19

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21 37
-

69 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,0 26 36
-

70 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 26,5 26

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,1 26 36
-

71 DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 20,7 20

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1 23 36
-

72 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 13,4 12

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 26 36
-

73 KERNANET Marceau HARDELOT FRA 1,7 +1

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,4 7 36
-

74 GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 36
-

75 MALVY Helene VAL GRAND FRA +2,0 +4

CHRETIEN Jean-Philippe VAL GRAND FRA 1,3 +1 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
76 LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 6,0 4

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 8,2 6 36
-

77 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 21 36
-

78 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25

DOYEN Pascale 27,4 26 36
-

79 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 35
-

80 BORIONE-NICOLAY Stéphanie SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

NICOLAY Maxime MENNEVILLE FRA 2,8 0 35
-

81 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 19 35
-

82 MINET Christian DUNKERQUE FRA 16,7 16

BAILLIEUL Jason HARDELOT FRA 54 27 35
-

83 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,3 7 34
-

84 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21 34
-

85 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15

CHUFFART Odile HARDELOT FRA 17,0 16 34
-

86 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19

DOYEN Xavier 20,1 20 34
-

87 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24

ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,1 27 33
-

88 TREFFEL Charles LILLE METROPOLE FRA 29,2 27

PETITDEMANGE Isabelle LILLE METROPOLE FRA 37 26 33
-

89 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 22,5 22

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,8 26 33
-

90 BONTE Kévin HARDELOT FRA 7,7 6

BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 24,2 24 33
-

91 DUCLOY Etienne LE TOUQUET FRA 15,1 14

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 29,4 27 33
-

92 DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 24,5 24

BYL Bruno HARDELOT FRA 40 27 30
-

93 MOUCHON Yves DUNKERQUE FRA 17,4 17

MOUCHON Catherine DUNKERQUE FRA 27,1 26 30
-

94 NAVARRE Olivier BRIGODE FRA 27,2 27

WATTINNE Alain BRIGODE FRA 28,1 27 30
-

95 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,6 27

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,3 26 30
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
96 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 26 29
-

97 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 19,6 19

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 20,6 20 28
-

98 LANGLOIS Gaetan HARDELOT FRA 34,5 27

BATAILLE Antoine HARDELOT FRA 49 27 25
-

99 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 26 ---
-

100 AUGIER Erwan LE TOUQUET FRA 6,9 5

HERRMANN Gary FOURQUEUX FRA 9,6 8 ---
-


